ADDING UP TO 20 (H - SET 5)
ADDING 6

Name:

Time:

Score:

201) ) + 6 —

202) 6_|_6:

203) 6_|_6:

204) O_|_6:

205) 8_|_6:

206) ) 4+ 6 —

201 + O =

208) 5 + 6 —

209) 7_|_6:

210) 5 + 6 —

Mathematics: Addition - Level 3 - Horizontal - Set 5

12

211)

212)

213)

214)

216)

217)

218)

219)

220)

7+6=

8+ 6=

T+6=

1346 =

9+ 6 =

10+6 =

1246 =

3+6=

1246 =
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